
HIGH HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 2017 

  Saturday, September 16   

SELICHOT–TI/TC Egalitarian 
services at Temple Israel   8:00pm 

  Wednesday, September 20   
EVE OF ROSH HASHANAH 
Services  7:30pm 

  Thursday, September 21   

ROSH HASHANAH I Service 8:45am 

Junior Congregation 10:30am-12:30pm 

Shofar Service 11:00am 

Tashlich  4:15pm 
     Behind Newman House 
     400 Murray Hill Road 
Mincha 5:00pm 

  Friday, September 22   

ROSH HASHANAH II Services  8:45am 

Junior Congregation 10:30am-12:30pm 

Shofar Service 11:00am 

Mincha / Kabbalat Shabbat / Maariv 5:30-6:15pm 

  Sunday, September 24   

Visiting at TI Cemetery TBA 

Community Holocaust Memorial TBA 

  Friday, September 29   

KOL NIDRE Services  6:30pm 

  Saturday, September 30   

YOM KIPPUR Services  8:45am 

Junior Congregation 10:30am-12:30pm 

D’Var Torah....  12:45pm 

Martyrology/Yizkor 1:00pm 

Break 1:30pm–4:30pm 

Study 4:30pm 

Mincha 5:00pm 

Neilah  6:30pm 

Break Fast 7:27pm 
 

 

Sunday, October 1   

Building the Temple Israel Sukkah TBA 

  Thursday, October 5    

SUKKOT I  Services 9:00am 

  Friday, October 6   

SUKKOT II Study Session  10:00-11:00am 

  Sunday, October 8   

Community SUKKAH HOP TBA 

  Wednesday, October 11   
HOSHANA RABBAH Study 
Session  10:00-11:00am 

  Thursday, October 12   

SHEMINI ATZERET Services  9:30am 

Yizkor 11:00am 

SIMCHAT TORAH Party/Service 
(evening) TBA      

  Friday, October 13   
SIMCHAT TORAH 
Study/Celebration 10:00-11:00am 

 
Note: For Families with Young 
Children there will be a Family Drop-
in room.   Children should bring toys 
and at least one parent/caregiver. 

 

 


